St. Clair County Bus Driver
Refresher Training Schedule

2024-2025

Date Time Location Instructor
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Thursday, November 21, 2024 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6:00 -8:00 p.m. St. Clair County ROE Bill Stevenson

No Classes are held in the month of June.

Instructors are subject to change.




